
Estill County Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

A. MONTHLY RA TES 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1" Meter 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2" Meter 

First 16,000 gallons 
Over 16,000 gallons 

FOR Estill County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 

2"d Revised SHEETN0._~3 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0.'--2=------

~1'~1 R~e~v=ise~d~_SHEET N0._~3 ____ _ 

$17.20 
8.37 
8.17 
6.28 

$42.31 
8.17 
6.28 

$120.84 
6.28 

Minimum Bill (I) 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 

A $4.81 per month surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all Cobhill customers. 

Bulk Loading Station 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ ~O=c=tob=e"-r 5=20""'"1""'"6 ------
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE. _____ -"""'Ju=.lv'-'1'"""9.....,,. 2=0....,,16'------
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY ________________ _ 
!' ~ignature of Officer) 

TITLE ~4 N;k ~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2016-00256 DATED_~A=u=ey=st~5.L.:,2~01=6 __ 

$5.45 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Talina R. Mathews
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

EFFECTIVE

7/19/2016
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




