Estill County Water Distr (Name of Utility)	rict No. 1		Estill County, Kentucky Community, Town or Ci 2 SHEET NO. 3 P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 SHEET NO. 3		
A. MONTHLY RATE	<u>S</u>				
Next 3,000 Next 5,000 Over 10,000 1" Meter First 5,000	gallons gallons gallons gallons	\$17.20 8.37 8.17 6.28 \$42.31 8.17 6.28	Minimum Bill per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Minimum Bill per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	(I) 	
2" Meter First 16,000 Over 16,000		\$120.84 6.28	Minimum Bill per 1,000 gallons	•	
A \$4.81 per month surcharge is added to the minimum bill for all Cobhill customers.					
Bulk Loading Station	CANCELL	ED \$5.45	per 1,000 gallons		

September 18, 2017

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	October 5, 2016		
	Month / Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE	July 19, 2016		
	Month / Date / Year		
ISSUED BY			
۸۸	(Signature of Officer)		
TITLE &	W mg to Chamma		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		

IN CASE NO. <u>2016-00256</u> DATED <u>August 5, 2016</u>

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Talina R. Mathews EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Jalina R. Matheus

EFFECTIVE

7/19/2016

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)